Service kit containing high quality standard cutters and pliers, screwdrivers and adjustable wrench, supplied in a zipped wallet.
   Tool kits, 9845
9845 0107476 1  310x220x40 1295
2101G-160
160 mm
2430G-160
160 mm
2628G-160
160 mm
9070 P
155 mm
BE-8020
0.5x3.0 mm
BE-8040
0.8x4.0 mm
BE-8150
1.0x5.5 mm
BE-8610
PH 1
BE-8620
PH 2
Bahco Group - Product Card
25/09/2003http://extranet.bahco.com/catalogue/ProdCard.asp?showOnlyOne=true&this_might_p...